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Welcome to 1JSIRS

International Journal of Scientific and Innovative Research Studies is a monthly international multidisciplinary peer

Reviewed refereed research journal. It covers all disciplines including Arts, Science, Commerce, Social-Sciences,
Engineering & Technology, Tourism & Management etc... The Languages of Research Paper are English, Hindi &
Sanskrit. It is published every month. Researchers are honored with Certificate for research paper. This journal
functions as an excellent research paper which focuses on discourse in academics discipline. The scope of articles
for our journals includes case studies, theoretical and empirically based research. All manuscript shall be peer
reviewed and selection shall be based on the strength of quality, originality and contribution to research.

Mission:

Our mission is to contribute to the progress and application of scientific discoveries, by providing free access to
research information (in future online) without financial, legal, of technical barriers. The journal stresses on
academic excellence, research rigor and collaborative scholarly efforts.

e To recognize the achievements of researchers, research leaders and research institutions;
e Todisseminate, publish and utilize multidisciplinary and discipline-specific journals.

Objectives:
1. To publish original innovative and novel research articles
2. To encourage scholars to write their research ideas.

3. To encourage scholars to write high quality research papers.

Motto :
1. To recognize world Wide
2. Expert Double blind Peer-Review
3. Fast and Quality Publication
Benefits :

1. Certificate of Excellence
2. High Quality Print Copy of journal at your postal address
3. Additional PDF copy @your email

Discipline Covered:

It covers all disciplines including Arts, Science, Commerce, Law, Nursing, Pharmacy, Performing Arts, Natural
Sciences, Physical Education, Architecture, Fine arts, Education, Engineering and technology, Humanities, Social
Sciences, Tourism Management, Business Administration, Agriculture, Library and Information Science,
Fisheries/Veterinary Sciences, Computer Application/IT, Business Studies, Accounting and Finance, Literature, etc



International Journal of Scientific and Innovative Research Studies

ISSN: 2347-7660 {Print} ISSN:2454-1818 {Online}

VOLUME - VI, ISSUE-III - March-2018

CONTENTS

Implementation of Wiener Filter on FPGA
using Xilinx System Generator for Speech ~ Dr Neetu Agrawal
Enhancement

Study Of Heritability And Genetic
Advance For Improvement Of Bread Archana Srivastava
Wheat (Triticum Aestivum L.)

T.S Eliot: Delineating the French
Influences

Surender Kumar Rohilla

Labour Market and Wage Problem: A

Dr. Priya Kumari
Study

fererr @ widans # wiedigyia S IRyl Tq

Mitotoxic effect of Pongamia pinnata on

o Dr Naina Srivastava
Vicia faba seeds

AT BT TTRF GBI ST IR FIf

Mahatma Gandhi’s Perspective on

Dr. j
Environment r. Manjula Upadhyay

Solution To The Effort Of The Sustainable

o Savita Dwivedi
Development An Organization

1-9

10-12

13-18

19-27

28-32

33-36

37-48

49-55

56-62



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Evolution and Institutional Crystallization
of Human Rights An International
Perspective

P& TV I FFTR P el §Y BT

Role of Gram Panchayat Socio, Economic
and Political Development of Baiga
Tribes after Implementation in Madhya
Pradesh

Investment Scenario In India &
Government Initiative

Persons with Disability and Their Right to
Sanitation

siterfiave &t g9 3jiv faverrgT &

FIeH BT NTHT IV VTHT BT ISP

TR STIerT iV fevel e H

AN \ £
oI & §qcld TY

& gfte & wilelcad w¥IBIRl BT FodidT

eI 137 BT SIGERYT UG vavey

THBTAT STl BITAT—aT T [T9T
8=t loid THBII B TTHIoiH  givaer
BT JoT BT

feegrar @ gRYIST U9 VI
(37907 IferaT @& 13T T H)

Dr. O.P. Tewari

Sharada Prasad Singh

Dr.Richa Mishra

Indu bala & Dr. Shashi Kumar

Slo g BIIH

wIET @, Flo (Slo) So 37v0
viger

SRgerer AN, Shodvw [Ig Trea

=T gIved S0 dive g Jied

TEE J¥Ie JIeq, Slo A= g

orar Jreq Sl dv= Wig Jiqa

e o= ig

63-70

71-76

77-82

83-91

92-99

100-104

105-108

109-114

115-119

120-124

125-131

132-135

136-143



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Effects on Seasonality of Leaf Fall and
Litter Production of Sal (Shorea robusta
Gaertn.f.) in Response to Tree Mortality

faery i 7

ficTeT gaT & I VIGVEe H
T @wares gerref

A study of employees’ perception

towards Job Satisfaction, Organizational
Climate and Work Life Balance.

g7l faais @1 el 9 95 sid &

Slo Hlot9 BT

FIFar &1 FGRB! IV THBIAT vl FH

Economic planning vs Niti Ayog

Metering technology innovation in power
distribution sector

An overview of digital banking - The road
ahead

T TH B HTIAEIS] §IEPIT

Analysis of NPAs in Indian Banks: Causes,
Consequences, and Remedies

Pooja Kukreti

S0 Iy FEv gt

)

DA T TGT

Dr. Madhu & Ms. Meenakshi
Thakur

ST GYHT HENITT

TveT P GV IV 5T FHR 9T

Sio fafer sraf

Dr. Azra Bano

Vishal Singh

Dr. Anita Bajaj

ST, ciferar Hor

Dr. Beena Sharma

144-152

153-159

160-164

165-181

182-186

187-194

195-201

202-209

210-218

219-223

224-227

228-236

Vi



