A Monthly Multidisciplinary Double-Blind Peer-Reviewed International Refereed Research

Journal

IJSIRS

(UGC Approved)

International Journal of Scientific and Innovative Research Studies ISSN: 2347-7660 {Print} ISSN:2454-1818 {Online}

Volume -VI, Issue -III, March-2018

Chief Editor

Dr. Vinit Kumar (India)

Associate Editor

Dr. Santosh Kumar (USA)

Dr. Madhu Singh (India)

- 1. Editing of the Research Journal is processed without any remittance. The selection and publication is done after recommendation of subject expert referee.
- 2. Thoughts, language, vision and example in published research paper are entirely of author of research paper. It is not necessary that both editor and editorial board are satisfied by the research paper. The responsibility of the matter of research paper is entirely of author.
- 3. In any condition if any National / International University denies to accept the research paper published in the Journal then it is not the responsibilities of Editor, publisher and Management.
- 4. Before re-use of published research paper in any manner, it is compulsory to take written acceptance from Chief Editor, unless it will assumed as disobedience of copyright rules.
- 5. All the legal undertaking related to this journal is subjected to be hearable at Lucknow jurisdiction only.

International Journal of Scientific and Innovative Research Studies

The *Editorial Board* members edit manuscripts after they have been peer-reviewed. The Editor ensures that revisions have been completed if requested by peer reviewers. The Editor also make sure that manuscripts are grammatically correct, consistent in style, readable, and free of plagiarism or other scientific misconduct.

The *Review Board* members are expert in their respective subject area. In order to encourage a double blind review process where the referee remains anonymous throughout the process, we haven't formed stable Review Board. For each issue, we are inviting guest reviewers according to article received of particular subject. Reviewers are expected to write reviews in a timely, collegial and constructive manner.

The **International Advisory Board** provides advice and guidance for the ongoing development of IJSIRS journal. We are always open to new ideas and suggestions for enhancing the quality and stature of our journal.

International Journal of Scientific and Innovative Research Studies

ISSN: 2347-7660 {Print} ISSN: 2454-1818 {Online}

Welcome to LISIRS

International Journal of Scientific and Innovative Research Studies is a monthly international multidisciplinary peer Reviewed refereed research journal. It covers all disciplines including Arts, Science, Commerce, Social-Sciences, Engineering & Technology, Tourism & Management etc... The Languages of Research Paper are English, Hindi & Sanskrit. It is published every month. Researchers are honored with Certificate for research paper. This journal functions as an excellent research paper which focuses on discourse in academics discipline. The scope of articles for our journals includes case studies, theoretical and empirically based research. All manuscript shall be peer reviewed and selection shall be based on the strength of quality, originality and contribution to research.

Mission:

Our mission is to contribute to the progress and application of scientific discoveries, by providing free access to research information (in future online) without financial, legal, of technical barriers. The journal stresses on academic excellence, research rigor and collaborative scholarly efforts.

- To recognize the achievements of researchers, research leaders and research institutions;
- To disseminate, publish and utilize multidisciplinary and discipline-specific journals.

Objectives:

- 1. To publish original innovative and novel research articles
- 2. To encourage scholars to write their research ideas.
- 3. To encourage scholars to write high quality research papers.

Motto:

- 1. To recognize world Wide
- 2. Expert Double blind Peer-Review
- 3. Fast and Quality Publication

Benefits:

- 1. Certificate of Excellence
- 2. High Quality Print Copy of journal at your postal address
- 3. Additional PDF copy @your email

Discipline Covered:

It covers all disciplines including Arts, Science, Commerce, Law, Nursing, Pharmacy, Performing Arts, Natural Sciences, Physical Education, Architecture, Fine arts, Education, Engineering and technology, Humanities, Social Sciences, Tourism Management, Business Administration, Agriculture, Library and Information Science, Fisheries/Veterinary Sciences, Computer Application/IT, Business Studies, Accounting and Finance, Literature, etc

International Journal of Scientific and Innovative Research Studies

ISSN: 2347-7660 {Print} ISSN:2454-1818 {Online}

VOLUME – VI, ISSUE-III - March-2018

CONTENTS

No.	Topic	Author's Name	Page No.
1.	Implementation of Wiener Filter on FPGA using Xilinx System Generator for Speech Enhancement	Dr Neetu Agrawal	1-9
2.	Study Of Heritability And Genetic Advance For Improvement Of Bread Wheat (Triticum Aestivum L.)	Archana Srivastava	10-12
3.	T.S Eliot: Delineating the French Influences	Surender Kumar Rohilla	13-18
4.	Labour Market and Wage Problem: A Study	Dr. Priya Kumari	19-27
5.	निराला की कविताओं में सौदर्यानुभूति	डॉ. आर.पी. वर्मा	28-32
6.	Mitotoxic effect of Pongamia pinnata on Vicia faba seeds	Dr Naina Srivastava	33-36
7.	भ्रमरगीत का दार्शनिक दृष्टिकोण	डॉ. आर.पी. वर्मा	37-48
8.	Mahatma Gandhi's Perspective on Environment	Dr. Manjula Upadhyay	49-55
9.	Solution To The Effort Of The Sustainable Development An Organization	Savita Dwivedi	56-62

10.	Evolution and Institutional Crystallization of Human Rights An International Perspective	Dr. O.P. Tewari	63-70
11.	कहाँ गए वो कचनार के खिले हुए फूल	डॉ. हरीश अरोड़ा	71-76
12.	Role of Gram Panchayat Socio, Economic and Political Development of Baiga Tribes after Implementation in Madhya Pradesh	Sharada Prasad Singh	77-82
13.	Investment Scenario In India & Government Initiative	Dr.Richa Mishra	83-91
14.	Persons with Disability and Their Right to Sanitation	Indu bala & Dr. Shashi Kumar	92-99
15.	औद्योगीकरण, स्त्राी दंश और विस्थापन का त्रिशंकु : बिदेसिया	डॉ. प्रियंका मिश्र	100-104
16.	नाटक का रंगमंच और रंगमंच का नाटक	डॉ० मधु कौशिक	105-108
17.	नारीवादी आन्दोलन और हिन्दी साहित्य में स्त्री लेखन के बदलते सन्दर्भ	साहीन खान, प्रोo (डॉo) डीo आरo राहुल	109-114
18.	स्त्री दृष्टि के साहित्यिक सरोकारों का मूल्यांकन	अखिलेश कुमार, डॉ०वीरेन्द्र सिंह यादव	115-119
19.	दिव्यांग विमर्श की अवधारणा एवं स्वरूप	वन्दना पाण्डेय, डॉ० वीरेन्द्र सिंह यादव	120-124
20.	समकालीन आदिवासी कविता—दशा एवं दिशा	नन्हकू प्रसाद यादव, डॉ0 वीरेन्द्र सिंह यादव	125-131
21.	हिन्दी दलित आत्मकथाओं के सामाजिक परिवेश का मूल्यांकन	शिखा यादव, डॉ० वीरेन्द्र सिंह यादव	132-135
22.	दिव्यांगता की परिभाषा एवं स्वरूप (श्रवण बाधिता के विशेष सन्दर्भ में)	शिशिर चन्द्र राय	136-143

23.	Effects on Seasonality of Leaf Fall and Litter Production of Sal (Shorea robusta Gaertn.f.) in Response to Tree Mortality	Pooja Kukreti	144-152
24.	प्रस्थिति एवं सामाजिक परिवर्तन : महिलाओं के विशेष सन्दर्भ में	डॉ० विजय कुमार वर्मा	153-159
25.	श्रीलाल शुक्ल के उपन्यास 'रागदरबारी' में चित्रित व्यंग्यात्मक यथार्थ	कैलाश नाथ यादव	160-164
26.	A study of employees' perception towards Job Satisfaction, Organizational Climate and Work Life Balance.	Dr. Madhu & Ms. Meenakshi Thakur	165-181
27.	दायित्व निर्वाह की प्राचीरों में बंद होती स्त्री आकांक्षा की कथा : पचपन खम्मे लाल दीवार	डॉ. सुषमा सहरावत	182-186
28.	डॉ० नीलम ऋषिकल्प	परख की परख और जैनेन्द्र कुमार जैन	187-194
29.	कविता की वैचारिकी और समकालीन रचना कर्म	डॉं० विधि शर्मा	195-201
30.	Economic planning vs Niti Ayog	Dr. Azra Bano	202-209
31.	Metering technology innovation in power distribution sector	Vishal Singh	210-218
32.	An overview of digital banking - The road ahead	Dr. Anita Bajaj	219-223
33.	गुरु नानक का मानवतावादी दृष्टिकोण	डॉ॰ ललिता मीणा	224-227
34.	Analysis of NPAs in Indian Banks: Causes, Consequences, and Remedies	Dr. Beena Sharma	228-236